
 

 West Bend Church Calendar for April 2020  

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 
   1  

 
2  
 

3  
 

4  
 

5  

Palm Sunday 
Watch On Line 
 
TBD 
 

6  
 

7  
 

8  
 

9  
 

Wesley 
Delk 
 
Maundy 
Thursday 
 

10 
 
Good Friday 
Service 
TBD  
 

11  
 

12 
 
Easter Sunday 
Watch On Line 
 
TBD 
 
 

13  
 

14  
 

Austin Delk 
 
Philip 
Howard 
 

15  
 

16  
 

17 
 
Frank Ervin  
 

18  
 

19 
 
Watch On Line 
 
TBD 
 

20  
 

21 
 
Brandon & 
Kim Davis  
 

22  
 

23  
 

24 
 
Virginia 
Cooper  
 

25  
 

26 
 

Watch On Line 
 
TBD 
  
 

 
 

27  
 

28  
 

Denny 
Reinhardt 
 

29  
 

30  
 

Hal & 
Gloria 
Johnson 
 

Most of our calendar is 
To Be Determined at 
this time.  All services 
will be available on 
line. 

  


